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Date"' Description
?- (

Debit Credit Balance 1

3 Sep 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2400257 BT632211

1 Sep 2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1508421 TER BT Panorama

1 Sep 2021 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2599810 TFR Westpac Cho

31 Aug 2021 INTEREST PAID

31 Aug 2021 INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

30 Aug 2021 DEPOSIT TM BANK

18 Aug 2021 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

30 Jul 2021 INTEREST PAID

30 Jul 2021 INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

28 Jul 2021 DEPOSIT TM BANK

19 Jul 2021 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

-$200,000.00

$0.01

$60,000.00

$18.81

$12.54

$636.99

$636.98

$17.48

$11.65

$616.44

$616.44

$4,125.62

$4,125.61

$204,125.61

$144,125.61

$144,106.80

$144,094.26

$143,457.27

$142,820.29

$142,802.81

$142,791.16

$142,174.72

30 Jun 2021

30 Jun 2021

28 Jun 2021

18 Jun 2021

31 May 2021

31 May 2021

28 May 2021

18 May 2021

30 Apr 2021

30 Apr 2021

28 Apr 2021

28 Apr 2021

19 Apr 2021

31 Mar 2021

31 Mar 2021

29 Mar 2021

18 Mar 2021

9 Mar 2021

4 Mar 2021

1 Mar 2021

26 Feb 2021

b.

26Feb21 1

1 eb 2021

INTEREST PAID.

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

DEPOSIT TM BANK

DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

INTEREST PAID

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

DEPOSIT TM BANK

DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

INTEREST PAID

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

DEPOSIT TM BANK

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092 1

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

INTEREST PAID

DEPOSIT TM BANK

DEPOSIT PURGAT R SUPERAN From 147092341

WITHDRA L ONLINE 1506555 TFR Westpac eSa

WIT RAWAL BANK CHE UE P R HASE 0009595 NORWOOD

DEPOSIT TM BANK

-$45,000.00

-$2,013.00

$17.32 $141,558.28

$11.55 $141,540.9

$636.99 $14 29.41

$636.99 $140,892.42

$17.74 $140,255.43

$11.8 $140,237.69

616.44 $140,225.86

$616.44 $139,609.42

$17.00 $138,992.98

$0.76 $138,975.98

$636.99 $138,975.22

$17.16 $138,338.23

$636.98 $138,321.07

$48.10 $137,684.09

$20.61 $137,635.99

$575.34 $137,615.38

$575.35 $137,040.04

$136,454.69

$181,464.69

$616.44 $183,477.69

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY $48.95 $182,861.25

INTEREST PAID $20.98 $182,812.30

DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 14709231 Need help? Chat with us X $182,791.32
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Date IP Description Debit Credit Balance 1

19 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341 5636.93 $155,820.42

31 Mar 2022 INTEREST PAID

28 Mar 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK

18 Mar 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

28 Feb 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK

28 Feb 2022 INTEREST PAID

28 Feb 2022 INTEREST PAID - INTR DUCTORY

18 Feb 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

31 Jan 2022 INTEREST PAID

31 Jan 2022 INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

28 Jan 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK

18 Jan 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

31 Dec 2021 INTEREST PAID

31 Dec 2021 INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

29 Dec 2021 DEPOSIT TM BANK

20 Dec 2021 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN

30 Nov 2021 INTEREST PAID

30 Nov 2021 INTEREST PAID - INT

29 Nov 2021

18 Nov 2021

17 Nov 2021

15 Nov 2021

15 Nov 2021

8 Nov 2021

29 Oct 20

29 r 12021

28 Oct 2021

18 Oct 2021

$26.01 $155,1 .44

$575.34 55,166.43

$575.35 $154,591.09

$636.99 $154,015.74

$17. $153,378.75

2.34 5153,361.16

$636.98 $153,358.82

$19.33 $152,721.84

$2.57 $152,702.51

$636.99 $152,699.94

$636,99 $152,062.95

$19.16 $151,425.96

$2.55 $151,406.80

$616.44 $151,404.25

om 147092341 $616.44 $150,787.81

$23.63 $150,171.37

DUCTORY $3.15 $150,147.74

DEPOSIT TM B, iK $636.99 $150,144.59

DEPOSIT RGATER SUPERAN From 147092$41 5636.98 $149,507.60

WIT I RAWAL ONLINE 1165689 TFR Westpac Cho -$2,603.00 $148,870.62

WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1352767 TFR Westpac eSa -$14,700.00 $151,473.62

WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1349174 TFR Westpac eSa -$39,200.00 $166,173.62

WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1421003 TFR Westpac Cho -$1,320,00 $205,373.62

INTEREST PAID $24.51 $206,693.62

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY $3.26 $206,669.11

DEPOSIT TM BANK $616.44 $206,665.85

DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341 $616.44 $206,049.41

30 Sep 2021

30 Sep 2021

28 Sep 2021

27 Sep 2021

20 Sep 2021

6 Sep 2021

INTEREST PAID

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

DEPOSIT TM BANK

INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY

DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341

DEPOSIT ONLINE 2571997 P,o, rq aw it

$20.84

$0.33

$636.99

$12.20

$636.99

+moo0 cs. 0.60

$205,432.97

$205,412.13

$205,411.80

$204,774.81

$204,762.61

$204,125.62
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Statement Period

30 September 2021 - 31 March 2022

Westpac eSaver

1.1111.11110111iiiiiiiiniquid111111111.".....1.1.11111111.

MR P SAUBERLICH
1/12 PHILLIS ST
MAYLANDS SA 5069

047

Account Name

MR PETER JURGEN SAUBERLICH &
MRS ROSEMARIE SAUBERLICH ATF
PURGATER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

5654 3751 SAUBERLICH, PETER
JURGEN

5654 3752 SAUBERLICH, ROSEMARIE

BSB

035-039

Opening Balance

Total Credits

Total Debits

Closing Balance

Account Number

382 771

+ $205,432.97

+ $7,582.47

- $57,823.00

+ $155,192.44

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date

17 Mar 2020

16 Mar 2022

Over
$0

0.15 %

0.25 %

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly in form Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

30/09/21 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE 205,432.97

18/10/21 Deposit Purgater Superan From 147092341 616.44 206,049.41

28/10/21 Deposit Tm Bank 616.44 206,665.85

29/10/21 Interest Paid - Introductory 3.26 206,669.11

29/10/21 Interest Paid 24.51 206,693.62

08/11/21 Withdrawal Online 1421003 Tfr Westpac Cho 1,320.00 205,373.62

15/11/21 Withdrawal Online 1349174 Tfr Westpac esa 39,200.00 166,173.62

15/11/21 Withdrawal Online 1352767 Tfr Westpac esa 14,700.00 151,473.62

17/11/21 Withdrawal Online 1165689 Tfr Westpac Cho 2,603.00 148,870.62

18/11/21 Deposit Purgater Superan From 147092341 636.98 149,507.60

29/11/21 Deposit Tm Bank 636.99 150,144.59

30/11/21 Interest Paid - Introductory 3.15 150,147.74

30/11/21 Interest Paid 23.63 150,171.37

20/12/21 Deposit Purgater Superan From 147092341 616.44 150,787.81

29/12/21 Deposit Tm Bank 616.44 151,404.25
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II/ Westpac eSaver

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

31/12/21 Interest Paid - Introductory 2.55 151,406.80

31/12/21 Interest Paid 19.16 151,425.96

18/01/22 Deposit Purgater Superan From 147092341 636.99 152,062.95

28/01/22 Deposit Tm Bank 636.99 152,699.94

31/01/22 Interest Paid - Introductory 2.57 152,702.51

31/01/22 Interest Paid 19.33 152,721.84

18/02/22 Deposit Purgater Superan From 147092341 636.98 153,358.82

28/02/22 Interest Paid - Introductory 2.34 153,361.16

28/02/22 Interest Paid 17.59 153,378.75

28/02/22 Deposit Tm Bank 636.99 154,015.74

18/03/22 Deposit Purgater Superan From 147092341 575.35 154,591.09

28/03/22 Deposit Tm Bank 575.34 155,166.43

31/03/22 Interest Paid 26.01 155,192.44

31/03/22 CLOSING BALANCE 155,192.44

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

MORE INFORMATION

Further information in relation to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges, is
available on request. That information is also contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure
document for your account. For a copy of that document, or if you have any other enquiries, you can call Telephone
Banking on 132 032 from Australia or +61 2 9155 7700 from overseas.

The above Closing Balance amount may not be the same as the balance payable to you on closure of your account
(the 'termination value'). Details of the termination value can be obtained by calling Telephone Banking on the numbers
quoted above. Further information on how to close accounts, including calculation of the termination value, is contained
in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) booklet or other disclosure document for your account.

We have an internal process for handling and resolving any problem you may have with, or complaints relating to, your
account or this product. Information about this process can be found in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or
other disclosure document for your account, or you can contact us on 1300 130 467.

Remember, if you have a card, always keep your passcode (PIN) secret - don't tell anyone or let them see it. Never
write your passcode on your card or on anything that could be lost or stolen. If you do need to record a reminder, you
must make every effort to disguise it. You may be liable for losses if you don't protect your passcode. To help you learn
how you can protect your card against unauthorised transactions, you can find more information at
westpac.com.au/dispute. If you are a business customer, please go to westpac.com.au/businessdispute

Information for customers that have a Westpac Transaction account for personal use, and have a
Commonwealth Concession or Health Care card (Concession card).

The Westpac Choice Concession account is a transaction account designed for Concession card holders and offers no
monthly service fees, no outward dishonour fees, no account overdrawn fees and there are no informal overdrafts
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I
Account activity

Your FY 2021-R2
(https://banking.westpaccom.au/secure/banking/overview/dashboard#/accounts

Interest & Tax
finterestandtaxdetail?action=download-now8docationid=olbdesk_accounthub_top&ttid=dcv_1985-nb-wbc-
c-sr-ob-s_srt%3A%20interest%20%26

Summary is ready
%20tax%20summary%20generic%2Octrt1239%20-%20v2%3Eexperience%20a)

Westpac eSaver
035-039 382771

$6,680.21

Account details

Statements

Account settings

Activate card

Third party access

Credit Balance 1

Description, date

Date 

or amount Search Advanced search

Description Debit

30 Jun 2022 INTEREST PAID $1.37 36,680.21

31 May 2022 WITHDRAWAL CASH 0000000 NORVVOOD SA -746"."flei.'""'; -5650,000.00 36,678 84

31 May 2022 INTEREST PAID $143.89 $656,678.84

29 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK 5250,000 00 $656,534.95

29 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK 320.55 $406,534.95

29 Apr 2022 INTEREST PAID 347.99 $406,514.40

28 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK 5636.99 $406,466.41

19 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341 5250,000.00 $405,829.42

19 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341 5636.98 $155,829.42

31 Mar 2022 INTEREST PAID $26.01 $155,192,44

28 Mar 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK 5575.34 166.43

18 Mar 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER SUPERAN From 147092341 557 $154,591.09

28 Feb 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK $636.99 $154,015.74

28 Feb 2022 INTEREST PAID 317.59 $153,37815

28 Feb 2022 INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY 52.34 $153,361 16

18 Feb 2022 DEPOSIT PURGATER N From 147092341 $636.98 $153,358.82

31 Jan 2022 INTE PAID $19 33 $152,721.84

31 Jan 2022 INTEREST PAID - INTRODUCTORY $2.57 $152,702.51

,,..----'-'--"'
28 Jan 2022 DEPOSIT TM BANK $152,699.94

Need help? Chat with us X
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